
MENS 132.0 RESULTS

Mens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 132.0 205.0

2 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 124.6 170.0

3 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 131.6 170.0

4 Ross Noll JCN 129.2 165.0

5 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 131.0 165.0

6 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 132.0 155.0

7 Preston Stafford Silver Lake High School 130.0 150.0

8 Matt Stapp Valley Falls High School 128.0 135.0

9 Jaxton Ross Silver Lake High School 131.0 130.0

10 Anthony  Russell- Wepler Maur Hill- Mount Academy 129.0 125.0

11 Grady Smith Valley Falls High School 129.0 0.0

Mens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 132.0 285.0

2 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 131.6 280.0

3 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 132.0 280.0

4 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 124.6 275.0

5 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 131.0 250.0

6 Preston Stafford Silver Lake High School 130.0 225.0

7 Matt Stapp Valley Falls High School 128.0 215.0

8 Jaxton Ross Silver Lake High School 131.0 210.0

9 Ross Noll JCN 129.2 185.0

10 Anthony  Russell- Wepler Maur Hill- Mount Academy 129.0 160.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Grady Smith Valley Falls High School 129.0 0.0

Mens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 132.0 205.0

2 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 131.0 190.0

3 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 131.6 165.0

4 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 132.0 155.0

5 Preston Stafford Silver Lake High School 130.0 150.0

6 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 124.6 145.0

7 Jaxton Ross Silver Lake High School 131.0 145.0

8 Anthony  Russell- Wepler Maur Hill- Mount Academy 129.0 140.0

9 Ross Noll JCN 129.2 140.0

10 Matt Stapp Valley Falls High School 128.0 135.0

11 Grady Smith Valley Falls High School 129.0 0.0

Mens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 132.0 695.0 10

2 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 131.6 615.0 8

3 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 131.0 605.0 6

4 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 124.6 590.0 4

5 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 132.0 590.0 2

6 Preston Stafford Silver Lake High School 130.0 525.0 1

7 Ross Noll JCN 129.2 490.0 0

8 Matt Stapp Valley Falls High School 128.0 485.0 0

9 Jaxton Ross Silver Lake High School 131.0 485.0 0

10 Anthony  Russell- Wepler Maur Hill- Mount Academy 129.0 425.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Grady Smith Valley Falls High School 129.0 0.0 0

Mens 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

6 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 132.0 5.265

12 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 124.6 4.735

13 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 131.6 4.673

14 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 131.0 4.618

17 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 132.0 4.47

27 Preston Stafford Silver Lake High School 130.0 4.038

33 Ross Noll JCN 129.2 3.793

34 Matt Stapp Valley Falls High School 128.0 3.789

37 Jaxton Ross Silver Lake High School 131.0 3.702

44 Anthony  Russell- Wepler Maur Hill- Mount Academy 129.0 3.295

57 Grady Smith Valley Falls High School 129.0 0.0


